105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-00867 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 9/2/2005 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 9/13/2005 Final action: 9/13/2005

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a service contract with Service Master of Santa Barbara

for janitorial services to the downtown Santa Barbara County facilities for the period of October 1,
2005 through September 30, 2008 with two (2) additional two (2) year extension options, in the
amount of $995,508.

Sponsors: GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/13/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved; Chair to Execute Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a service contract with Service Master of Santa Barbara for janitorial
services to the downtown Santa Barbara County facilities for the period of October 1, 2005 through September 30,
2008 with two (2) additional two (2) year extension options, in the amount of $995,508.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

