
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a service contract with Service Master of Santa Barbara for janitorial
services to the downtown Santa Barbara County facilities for the period of October 1, 2005 through September 30,
2008 with two (2) additional two (2) year extension options, in the amount of $995,508.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00867, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

